appoint you as “Plant Incharge” for our La Quanta Technology, Vasind, Reporting to Pune 

Unit. The terms and conditions of your employment will be as follows: 

1. You will be paid a Basic salary of Rs.20000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand only) per 

month, House Rent Allowance of Rs 17400/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Four 

Hundred only) per month, Conveyance Allowance of Rs 15000/-( Rupees Fifteen 

Thousand only) per month, Medical Allowance of Rs 10600/-(Rupees Ten Thousand 

Six Hundred only)per month, Special Allowance of Rs 6800/-(Six Thousand Eight 

Hundred only)per month. 

2. You shall be entitled to the following benefits as per the Company’s Rules & 

Regulations, such as Professional tax, P.F, Mediclaim Policy, Incentive Bonus etc. 

3. You will be on Probation for a period of Six months from the date of joining and if